p48TM LITE HPC ,
designed to go distal and approved for use with SAPT*
PAX p48TM LITE HPC
Flow Modulation Device
*If justified by individual circumstances
KIF-0117C
phenox GmbH | Lise-Meitner-Allee 31 | D-44801 Bochum | Germany
www.phenox.net | Tel. +49 234 36 919 0 | Fax +49 234 36 919 19

diameter
[mm]
Implant
length in
max. vessel
[mm]
Min.
vessel
diameter
[mm]
Implant
length in
min. vessel
[mm]
P48-LT-HPC-200-9 2 9 1.5 12.5
P48-LT-HPC-200-12 2 12 1.5 16.4
P48-LT-HPC-200-15 2 15 1.5 20.5
P48-LT-HPC-250-9 2.5 9 2.0 13.7
P48-LT-HPC-250-12 2.5 12 2.0 18.1
P48-LT-HPC-250-15 2.5 15 2.0 22.6
P48-LT-HPC-250-18 2.5 18 2.0 27.7
P48-LT-HPC-300-9 3 9 2.5 12.2
P48-LT-HPC-300-12 3 12 2.5 16.4
P48-LT-HPC-300-15 3 15 2.5 20.5
P48-LT-HPC-300-18 3 18 2.5 24.6
P48-LT-HPC-300-21 3 21 2.5 28.5
Every p48TM LITE Device is also available as a
non-coated bare version. When ordering, please
exclude “HPC” from the REF-Code
(e.g. P48-LT-300-9).